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REVISIONS: Added note refering to 4196.

APPROVED BY DESIGN METHODS ENGINEER

STANDARD ROAD PLAN

1

ROCK CHECK DAM

6" min.
Engineering Fabric

DITCH PROFILE

1
1.5

1.5

1

100-32

Possible Tabulation:

           Removal of Rock Check Dam

Maintenance of Rock Check Dam

Rock Check Dam

Possible Contract Items:

Engineering Fabric

Excavation Trench

Original Ground Line

SECTION A-A

L

6" min.

Original Ground Line

6" min.
6" min.

Rock

2' min.

6" min.

Specifications.

complying with Section 4196 of the Standard 

Use fabric for Embankment Erosion Control 

Dam.

Use Class D Revetment to construct Rock Check 

A

A

Rock

Rock
Rock
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